SCC6-30 SERIES
LED Power Supplies, Constant Current: 6-30 Watts
Features
 Constant Current LED power supplies
 Output current up to 1400mA
 Output Power up to 30 watts
 High Efficiency up to 84%
 IP20 enclosure for indoor use

socket / outlet.
REV 27-06-16
 Optional mains power cord
6W:   98.4 x 45.6 x 10.7mm
12W: 127.3 x 49.8 x 10.7mm
15W:  128.4 x 50.6 x 13.5mm
20W:  154 x 50 x 14mm
Dimensions
( L x W x H ) 30W:  159.9 x 57.8 x 18mm
Model Constant
Current
Max Output
Vdc
Power
W
SCC6-350IF 350mA 17.5V 0-6W
SCC6-700IF 700mA 9.0V 0-6W
SCC12-350IF 350mA 34.0V 0-12W
SCC12-700IF 700mA 17.0V 0-12W
SCC15-350IF 350mA 42.0V 10-15W
SCC15-500IF              500mA 30.0V 10-15W
SCC15-700IF 700mA 21.0V 10-15W
SCC20-350IF 350mA 56.0V 11-20W
SCC20-500IF 500mA 40.0V 11-20W
SCC20-700IF 700mA 29V 10-20W
SCC30-700IF 700mA 42.0V 15-30W
SCC30-1100IF 1000mA 27.0V 15-30W
SCC30-1400IF 1400mA 21.0V 15-30W